LIGBT HOUSE SHOT TOURNAMENT - 12-02-2018
Astoria Bowl, Astoria, NY

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after 12-02-2018 ©01:00PM Squad

Pos

coONOUV A WNER
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Name - Hometown

Eubanks, Donald - Elmsford, NY
McMillan, Dennis - Jamaica, NY
Kim, Sun - Flushing, NY

Welch, Gregory - Brooklyn, NY
Cintron, Eddie - Laurelton, NY
Doerrer, Alfred - Middle Vvillage, NY
Basdeo, Maniram - Bronx, NY
Dickerson, James - Norwalk, CT
Fonseca, Antonio - Bronx, NY
Florindo, Sal - Forest Hills, NY
Rodrigues, Audrey - Otisville, NY
Freeman, Darryl - Forest Hills, NY
Schon, Elizabeth - Astoria, NY
Bacote, Fletcher - Whitestone, NY
Williams, Milton - Brooklyn, NY
Eng, Edward - Flushing, NY

Nenna, Michael - Tobyhanna, PA
Smith, Gloria - Tobyhanna, PA

Pins Result

828 Advance
792 Advance
762 Advance
758
726
711
701
697
694
678
661
655
646
614
608
586
574
568

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after 12-02-2018 ©01:00PM Squad

Pos

coONOUV A WNER
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Name - Hometown

Pejovic, Matthew - Long Island City, NY
LaBargo, Joe - Bayside, NY

Arnold, Julio - Woodside, NY

Marino, James - Lindenhurst, NY
Wande, Fred - Bronx, NY

Rodriquez, Robert - Jamaica, NY

Cron, William - Matamoras, PA

Smith, Kameron - Tobyhanna, PA

King, Vincent - Brooklyn, NY

Pfund, Brian - Montauk, NY

Park, Harry - Bay Terrace, NY
Morales, Robert - Brooklyn, NY

Kelly, Sean - Maspeth, NY
Mienkiewicz, Andrew - Massapequa, NY
McLaughlin, Thomas - New York, NY
Geddins, Aaron - New York, NY

Yee, Sunny - Flushing, NY

Palazzolo, Vincenzo - East Elmhurst, NY
McDonough, John - Astoria, NY

Luna, William - Corona, NY

France, Koetter - Queens Village, NY
Schmidt, Jason - Woodside, NY
Raiford, David - Long Island City, NY
LaSala, Michelle - Whitestone, NY
Taitte, Deon - Amityville, NY

Hogue, Michael - Mt Vernon, NY
Macias, Max - Clifton, NJ

Pins Result

851 Advance
825 Advance
824 Advance
769 Advance
744
744
743
727
720
718
716
714
713
710
708
698
696
696
680
679
676
666
663
656
619
619
616

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after 12-02-2018 ©3:00PM Squad

Pos

coONOUV A WNER
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Name - Hometown

Lee, Shui - Forest Hills, NY

Kim, Sun - Flushing, NY

Thomas, Max - Stamford, Ct
Cintron, Eddie - Laurelton, NY
Miller, Kevin - New York, NY
Padmore, Alexander - Jamaica, NY
Freeman, Darryl - Forest Hills, NY
Wong, Pak - New York, NY

Eng, Edward - Flushing, NY
Fishman, Cary - New York, NY
Bacote, Fletcher - Whitestone, NY
Ferreira, Jose - Woodside, NY
Welch, Gregory - Brooklyn, NY
Martins, Paulo - New York, NY
McMillan, Dennis - Jamaica, NY

Pins Result

793 Advance

774 Prev. Qual. $65.00

734 Advance
732 Advance
721
720
716
702
687
678
665
664
658
653
636

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after 12-02-2018 ©3:00PM Squad

Pos

coONOUV A WNER

Name - Hometown

Hulser, Mark - Ridgewood, NY
Park, Harry - Bay Terrace, NY
Jenkins, Rakima - Brooklyn, NY
Yi, Jae M - Flushing, NY
McLaughlin, Thomas - New York, NY
Geddins, Aaron - New York, NY
McDonough, John - Astoria, NY
Kim, Hyo Jin - Flushing, NY

Pins Result

817 Advance
805 Advance
791 Advance
780 Advance
772 Advance

766 $75.00 (Insurance)

764
747

1 Bye

1 Bye
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Rodriquez, Robert - Jamaica, NY
Dunkley, Dwight - Brooklyn, NY

Kim, Tae Jung - Mineola, NY

Kelly, Sean - Maspeth, NY

Fisher, Kelsey - Brooklyn, NY
LaSala, Michelle - Whitestone, NY
Yee, Sunny - Flushing, NY

Pfund, Brian - Montauk, NY

Raiford, David - Long Island City, NY
France, Koetter - Queens Village, NY
Conklin, John - Broad Channel, NY
Thomas, Matthieu - Brooklyn, NY
Mienkiewicz, Andrew - Massapequa, NY

Bartucci, Daniel G - Port Washington, NY

Butler, Brandon - Jamaica, NY

Aberin, Christian - Staten Island, NY
Vecchio, Joseph - Middle Village, NY
Slade, Stacy L - Brooklyn, NY

Oorr, Kenneth - Brooklyn, NY

Macias, Max - Clifton, NJ

Luna, William - Corona, NY

Edobor-0Osula, Emmanuel - South Richmond Hill,

721
716
695
693
681
680
679
676
673
670
669
656
653
631
627
622
605
602
596
553
548
514



